
GLORIOUS 
WHITES:

RED
RADIANCE:

A JOURNEY THROUGH 
CONTINENTAL

WINE DELIGHTS

PURELY BLANC:
BOTTLED WHITE 

WONDERS
UNITED  STATES

WINE LIST

BY THE BOTTLE

A GLASSFUL OF ELEGANCE FINE GLASS POURS

Dry Riesling, Kung Fu Girl, USA

Pinot Grigio, Nicchio , IT

Sauvignon Blanc, Casa del Bosque, Chile

Albariño, Vionta, Rias Baixas,ESP

Chardonnay, Louis Latour, FR 

Chenin Colombard, Monte Xanic

Falesco Est, Est, Est IT

Sangiovese Placido, Chianti IT

Merlot, Casa Madero, Valle de Parras, MX

Malbec Terrazas de los Andes Reserva, AR

Cabernet Sauvignon Terrazas
de los Andes AR

Shiraz Anxelin, Valle de Encinillas, MX

Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Marry Taylor, 
Bordeaux FR

Pinot Noir, Heritage du Conseiller, FR

Maison Castel Cote de Provance FR

Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita,
Alto Adige, IT

Sauvignon Blanc, Matua Valley,
Marlborough,NZ

Albarinho, Coleheta Aveleda, PT

Albariño, Lagar de Cervera,
Rias Baixas, ESP

Albariño, Leira Pondal,
Rias Baixas, ESP

Chardonnay, J. Moreau Petit Chablis, FR

Chardonnay Penfolds NZ

Riesling, Eroica, Chateau St Michelle, 
Columbia Valley

Sauvignon Blanc, Emmolo, California

Chardonnay, Rombauer, Napa Valley

Chardonnay, Decoy Duckhorn,
Napa Valley

$295

$310

$260

$300

$240

$310

$345

$240

$300

$305

$300

$370

$304

$230

$350

$1,400

$2,100
$1,300

$1,350
$1,120

$3,500
$1,200

$1,800

$1,300

$1,680

$1,100

EFFERVESCENT 
DELIGHTS:

SPARKLING SIPS BY THE GLASS

Prosecco, Ali Galli, IT

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot 
Meunier, Chandon Brut, AR

Champagne, Moët & Chandon,
Brut Imperial, Epernay, FR

$250

$350

$460*

BLUSHING 
PETALS:

ROSE WINE DELIGHTS BY THE GLASS

Cuvee,Gueissard Côtes de Provence, FR

Vinho Verde, Raza rose, PT

Fleur de rose Cotes de Provance

Pinot Noir, Rose

Maison Castel Cote de Provance

$250

$305

$250

$350

$350

MA YA KO BA

GOLDEN HARVEST:
LATE HARVEST

WONDERS UNVEILED

Chenin Blanc Late Harvest,
Monte Xanic, MX

Semillon Late Harvest, Casa Madero, MX $310

$310



BUBBLES & BRILLIANCE: 
BOTTLED SPARKLING 

SPECTACLES

ROSY INFATUATIONS: 
BOTTLED TEMPTATIONS 

IN PINK

OLD WORLD REDS:
BOTTLED LEGENDS 
FROM BYGONE ERAS

PURELY BLANC:
BOTTLED WHITE 

WONDERS

RUBY RESERVES:
BOTTLED TREASURES 

OF RED WINE

MEXICO

UN ITED  STATES

MEXICO

Taittinger Brut Millesimé, FR

Dom Perignon, Brut, FR

Bollinger Special,FR

Pol Roger Brut Epernay,FR

Möet Chandon Ice Imperial,FR

Möet Chandon Brut, FR

Moët & Chandon, Brut Rosé, FR

Chardonnay, Chandon Brut, AR

Champagne Veuve Clicquot Brut

Barbera, Herencia, Baja California MX

Granache, Rolle, Whispering Angel, 
Provence FR

Chardonnay Glera, Santa Margarita,
Alto Adige, IT

Monte Xanic, Rose, MX

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Enate Somontano, ESP

Grenache Monte Xanic Seleccion, MX

Casa Madero V, Blend MX

Listel Gris, FR

Pinot Noir, Louis Latour de Valmoissine 
Provenza, FR

Bordeaux Blend, Chateau Gloria,
St Julien, FR

Le Petit Haut Lafitte, Pessac-Léognan, 
Burdeos,FR

Primitivo, Papale, Di Amanduria, IT

Chianti Castello Banfi Clasico IT

Tempranillo, Malleolus, Emilio Moro,
Ribera del Duero, ESP

Tempranillo, Vega Sicilia, Valvuena 5
Reserva, Ribera del Duero, ESP

Matarromera, ESP

Malbec, Catena Zapata, Mendoza, AR

Villa Antinori Chianti

Shiraz, Koonunga Hill, Penfolds AU

Barolo, Fontafreda IT

Seleccion, Privada Carrizal, ESP

Cabernet Sauuvignon
Dehesa Del Carrizal, ESP

Brunello, Villa Antinori, IT

Sauvignon Blanc, Kristel Monte Xanic, 
Valle de Gpe

Chardonnay y Viogner, Duquesa,
Baja California

Chardonnay, Casa Madero,
Valle de Parras

Chardonnay, Gran Resev Casa Madero, 
Coahuila

Chardonnay Lechuza Valle de Guadalupe

Cardonnay Corona del valle BC

Chardonnay Calixa Monte Xanic

Sauvigñon, Chardonnay Rancho 
Mogorcito,MX

Sauvignon Blanc Late Harvest
Errazuriz, CH

Pinot Noir, Joel Gott, Oregon USA

Merlot, Frogs Leap, Napa Valley, USA

Zinfandel, Seghesio, Healdsburg, CA USA

Red Blend, Pessimist, Daou,
Paso Robles USA

Red Blend, TD-9, Shafer, Napa USA

Cabernet Sauvignon, Turnbull,
Napa valley,USA

Cabernet Sauvignon, Decoy Duckhorn, 
Napa USA

Cabernet Sauvignon, Silver Oak,
Alexander Valley,USA

Cabernet Sauvignon, Bone Fire
Columbia Valley

Grenache, Kruger, Baja California

Bordeaux Blend, Megacero Encinillas

Red Blend, Sinergi ‘Icaro’, Ensenada

Red Blend, Amado IV Valle de Guadalupe

Cabernet Sauvignon, Monte Xanic,
Valle de Guadalupe

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec, 
Monte Xanic Seleccion, MX

Cabernet Sauvignon, Gran Ricardo, MX

Cabernet Sauvignon, Emeve, Valle de Gpe

Cabernet Sauvignon, Teziano Norte 
32, Valle de Guadalupe

Casa Madero 3V

Shiraz, Casa Madero

Cabernet Sauvignon Casa Madero

Malbec Gran Reserva Casa Madero

$4,640

$1,220

$1,800

$1,350

$1,025

$1,000

$1,025

$1,100

$1,000

$1,400

$4,900

$5,900

$2,234

$1,800

$2,850

$7,500

$1,860

$1,260

$2,028

$1,100

$5,204

$2,192

$1,580

$5,061

$1,000

$2,500

$3,700

$1,700

$2,200

$6,400

$5,450

$2,000

$2,000

$6,000

$1,500

$2,300

$2,800

$1,500

$1,660

$4,220

$2,400

$2,115

$1,122

$1,180

$2,200

$1,940

$3,542

$1,000

$1,008

$1,040

$1,594

$1,500

$1,300

$800

$960

$6,900

$5,290

$4,040

$3,500

$3,300

$2,715

$3,532

$2,800


